Year
1962-63
1963-64
1966-67
1967-68
1968-69
1971-72
1972-73
1973-74
1973-74
1975-76
1975-76
1975-76
1978-79
1978-79
1978-79
1979-80
1979-80
1979-80
1979-80
1980-81
1981-82
1981-82
1981-82
1983-84
1984-85
1985-86
1985-86
1985-86
1986-87
1986-87
1987-88
1989-70
1989-90
1991-92
1991-92
1992-93
1992-93
1993-94
1993-94
1993-94
1993-94
1993-94
1995-95
1998-99
1998-99
1999-00
1999-00
2000-01
2006-07
2013-14
2014-15
2014-15
2014-15
2016-17
2016-17
2017-18
2017-18

Red Highlights

Tournament

Spokane County 'B' Champions
State B

State B

State B

Northeast District 7

State B

State B

Bi-County League

State B

Bi-County League

Northeast District 7

State B

Bi-County League

Northeast District 7

State B

San Juan County

Freeman Invitational
Northeast District 7

State B

Bi-County League

Bi-County League Champion
Northeast District 7

State B

Goldendale Tournament
Liberty Christmas Tournament
Freeman Christmas Tournament
Bi-County League

State B

Northeast District 7

Liberty Christmas Tournament
Bi-County League

Bi-County League

Liberty Christmas Tournament
Liberty Christmas Tournament
State B

Northeast District 7

Bi-County League Champion
State B

Northeast District 7

Bi-County League Champion
Northeast District 7

State

Liberty Christmas Tournament
Northeast District 7

State B

Academic State Champions
State B

Liberty Christmas Tournament
Bi-County League

State 2B

Northeast 2B District 7

NE-SE 2B District 7/9 Sub-Regional
State 2B

Northeast 2B District 7

State 2B

Northeast 2B District 7

State 2B

= State Placing
= 1Ist in State

Sport

Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball
Boys Basketball

Place

Ist

7th

Sth

No Placing
3rd

No Placing
8th

2nd

No Placing
3rd

4th

8th

2nd

2nd

No Placing
Ist

1st

3rd

No Placing
2nd

1st, Co-Champions
2nd

No Placing
1st

Ist

1st

1st

1st

4th

2nd

2nd

2nd

1st

Ist

5th

3rd

Ist

5th

1st

Ist

1st

6th

2nd

3rd

No Placing
Ist

No Placing
2nd

2nd

5th

1st

Ist

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

6th



