

<u>Year</u>	Tournament	<u>Sport</u>	<u>Place</u>
1962-63	Spokane County 'B' Champions	Boys Basketball	1st
1963-64	State B	Boys Basketball	7th
1966-67	State B	Boys Basketball	5th
1967-68	State B	Boys Basketball	No Placing
1968-69	Northeast District 7	Boys Basketball	3rd
1971-72	State B	Boys Basketball	No Placing
1972-73	State B	Boys Basketball	8th
1973-74	Bi-County League	Boys Basketball	2nd
1973-74	State B	Boys Basketball	No Placing
1975-76	Bi-County League	Boys Basketball	3rd
1975-76	Northeast District 7	Boys Basketball	4th
1975-76	State B	Boys Basketball	8th
1978-79	Bi-County League	Boys Basketball	2nd
1978-79	Northeast District 7	Boys Basketball	2nd
1978-79	State B	Boys Basketball	No Placing
1979-80		Boys Basketball	1st
1979-80	San Juan County Freeman Invitational	Boys Basketball	1st
1979-80	Northeast District 7	•	3rd
1979-80		Boys Basketball	
	State B	Boys Basketball	No Placing
1980-81	Bi-County League	Boys Basketball	2nd
1981-82	Bi-County League Champion	Boys Basketball	1st, Co-Champions
1981-82	Northeast District 7	Boys Basketball	2nd
1981-82	State B	Boys Basketball	No Placing
1983-84	Goldendale Tournament	Boys Basketball	1st
1984-85	Liberty Christmas Tournament	Boys Basketball	1st
1985-86	Freeman Christmas Tournament	Boys Basketball	1st
1985-86	Bi-County League	Boys Basketball	1st
1985-86	State B	Boys Basketball	1st
1986-87	Northeast District 7	Boys Basketball	4th
1986-87	Liberty Christmas Tournament	Boys Basketball	2nd
1987-88	Bi-County League	Boys Basketball	2nd
1989-70	Bi-County League	Boys Basketball	2nd
1989-90	Liberty Christmas Tournament	Boys Basketball	1st
1991-92	Liberty Christmas Tournament	Boys Basketball	1st
1991-92	State B	Boys Basketball	5th
1992-93	Northeast District 7	Boys Basketball	3rd
1992-93	Bi-County League Champion	Boys Basketball	1st
1993-94	State B	Boys Basketball	5th
1993-94	Northeast District 7	Boys Basketball	1st
1993-94	Bi-County League Champion	Boys Basketball	1st
1993-94	Northeast District 7	Boys Basketball	1st
1993-94	State	Boys Basketball	6th
1995-95	Liberty Christmas Tournament	Boys Basketball	2nd
1998-99	Northeast District 7	Boys Basketball	3rd
1998-99	State B	Boys Basketball	No Placing
1999-00	Academic State Champions	Boys Basketball	1st
1999-00	State B	Boys Basketball	No Placing
2000-01	Liberty Christmas Tournament	Boys Basketball	2nd
2006-07	Bi-County League	Boys Basketball	2nd
2013-14	State 2B	Boys Basketball	5th
2014-15	Northeast 2B District 7	Boys Basketball	1st
2014-15	NE-SE 2B District 7/9 Sub-Regional	Boys Basketball	1st
2014-15	State 2B	Boys Basketball	2nd
2016-17	Northeast 2B District 7	Boys Basketball	2nd
2016-17	State 2B	Boys Basketball	2nd
2017-18	Northeast 2B District 7	Boys Basketball	2nd
2017-18	State 2B	Boys Basketball	6th
		,	